ER
GO
NO
M
IC
 C
O
M

M
PU
TE
R
AC
CE
SS
O
RI
ES
102
CONCERTO ARM COMPONENTS
Pole package:
Includes base, with clamp and grommet
mount, allen keys, pole and cap.
7801AS12	 12" pole
7801AS16	 16" pole
7801AS30	 30" pole
Beam package:
Includes two beam segments.
7801GS24	 24", two 12" beams
7801GS32	 32", two 16" beams
7801GS48	 48", two 24" beams
Adjustable slat wall mount component package:
Includes adjustable slat wall brackets on 2” beam
section, end caps and allen keys. (For monitor
mount order 7801CS).